
City of Plano

RFP No. 2021‐0125‐AC

Water and Wastewater Pumping Equipment Repair and Maintenance  

 RFP Recap

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

June 29, 2021

207

5

1

0

Legacy Contracting LP dba Control Specialist Services, 
LP 500,000.00$                  

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Project Cost
Staff Qualifications

Vendor

1

Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA WEIGHT

40%
30%
30%Work History and Experience


